



Important Information **About FASLODEX**

Important Safety Information Approved Use Prescribing Information

About FA SLODEX

FASLODEX Facts

How FASLODEX May Help

FASLODEX Side Effects

Who Could Take FASLODEX

Taking FASLODEX

Metastatic Breast Cancer

Breast Cancer Stages

Diagnosis

Role of Hormone Receptors

Treatment Options

Taking an Active Role

Coping With Your Condition

Tools and Support

Breast Cancer Resources

You & Your Health Care Team

FASLODEX is a prescription medicine used to treat hormone receptor-positive metastatic breast cancer in women who have gone through menopause whose disease has spread after treatment with antiestrogen medicine.

Even though my disease came back, I can move forward.



There is a NEW INDICATION for FASLODEX. Talk to your doctor to learn more.

Click here to read the press release



Getting started with **FASLODEX**

Find out what to expect with your once-monthly treatments

Important Safety Information About FASLODEX

- You should not receive FASLODEX if you have had an allergic reaction to any of the ingredients in FASLODEX. Symptoms of an allergic reaction to FASLODEX may include itching, swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat, or trouble breathing
- Because FASLODEX is administered directly into the muscle, you should tell your doctor if you have a blood disorder or are on anticoagulants (sometimes called blood thinners)
- · Also tell your doctor if you have liver problems
- Tell your doctor if you are pregnant. FASLODEX can harm your unborn baby. Talk to your doctor about how to prevent pregnancy while receiving FASLODEX. Tell your doctor right away if you become pregnant or think you are pregnant while receiving FASLODEX
- The most common side effects were: injection site pain, nausea, muscle, joint, and bone pain, headache, tiredness, hot flashes, vomiting, loss of appetite, weakness, cough, constipation, shortness of breath, and increased liver enzymes

Approved Use For FASLODEX

FASLODEX is a prescription medicine used to treat hormone receptor-positive metastatic breast cancer in women who have gone through menopause whose disease has spread after treatment with antiestrogen medicine.

Prescribing Information Matter With Patient Information.

You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA. Visit www.FDA.gov/medwatch & or call 1-800-FDA-1088.

This site is intended for US consumers only.

The information on this Web site should not take the place of talking with your doctor or health care professional. If you have any questions about your condition, or if you would like more information about FASLODEX, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. Only you and your health care professional can decide if FASLODEX is right for you.

Contact Us | US Corporate Site | Privacy Notice | Legal Information | Site Map | Glossary | Full Prescribing Information

FASLODEX is a registered trademark of the AstraZeneca group of companies.

@2016 AstraZeneca. All rights reserved. 1863104-3210905 Last Updated 2/16

